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Acts of Parliament, etc.-continued. 

.l!,riendly Societies Act and Amendments 
Game Aet ( Consolidated) 
Gold Buyers Act and Regulations 
Goldfields Water Supply Act 
Gold Mining Profits Tax aml Assessment 
Government Electric Works Act 
Group Settlement Act 
Hawkers and Pedlars Act and Amendment 
Health Act (Consolidated) 
Hire Purchase Agreement Act (Consolidated) 
Hospital Fund Act 
Hospitals Act 
Illicit Sale of Liquor Act 
Income Tax Assessment Act 
Industrial Arbitration Act (Consolidated) 
Industrial Arbitration Regulations .. 
Industries Assistance Act (Consolidated) 
.inebriates Act 
Infants, Guardianship of, Act .. 
Inspection of Machinery Act with Regulations 
Inspection of Scaffolding Act (Consolidated) 
foterpretation Act 
Irrigation and Rights in Water Act 
,l ustices Ad (Consolidated) 
Land Act and Regulations 
Land Agents Act and Amendment 
T,and Drainage Act 
Legal Practitioners Act (Consolidated) 
Legitimation Act 
Licensed Surveyors Act 
Licensing Act and Amendments 
Life Assurance Act (Consolidated) 
Limitation Act 
Limited Partnerships Act 
Lotteries (Control) Act 
Lunacy Act (Consolidated) 
Main Roads Act 
Marine Stores Dealers Act 
Marriage Act 
Married Women's Property Act (Consoli

dated) 
Married Women's Protection Act ( Consoli-

dated) 
Masters and Servants Act 
Medical Practitioners Act 
Metropolitan Milk Act (Consolidated) 
Metropolitan Water Supply, Sewerage, and 

Drainage Act 
Mines Regulation Act 
Mine Workers' Relief Fund Act and Regula-

tions 
Mining Act 
Mining Development Act 
Money Lenders Act (Consolidated) .. 
Municipal Corporations Act (Consolidated) 
Native Administration Act 
Native Flora Protection Act 
Notaries Act 
Nw:ious Weeds Act 
Nurses Registration Act 
Partnership Act .. 
Pawnbrokers Act (Consolidated) 
Pearling Act (Consolidated) 
Petroleum Act 
Pharmacy and Poisons Act (Consolidated) 
Plant Diseases Act 
Police Code Compilation 
Powers of Attorney Act 
Prevention of Cruelty to Animals Act 
Prisons Act (Consolidated) 
Public Service Act (Consolidated) 
Public Works Act and Amendment 
Purchasers' Protection Act 
R-0ad Districts Act (Consolidated) 
Sale of Goods Act 
Second .. hand Dealers Act 
Stamp Act (Consolidated) 
State Government Insurance Act 
State Manufacturers Description Act 
State Trading Concerns Act 
State Transport Co-ordination Act 
Statistics Act 
Superannuation and Family Benefits Act 
Supreme Court Act 
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Supreme Court Rules 
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Tenants, Purchasers, and Mortgagors' Relief 
Act 0 2 

'l'imber Industry Regulation Act and Regu-
lations 

Totalisator Act and Amendment 
'l'own Planning and Development Act 
'l'rades Descriptions Act 
Trade Unions Act 
Traffic Act (Consolidated) and Regulations 
Tramways Act, Government 
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Truck Act and Amendment O 
'l'rustees Act O 
Unclaimed Moneys Act O 
-Vermin Act (Consolidated) O 
Veterinary Act O 
Water Boards Act O 
Weights and Measures Act and Regulations 0 
Wheat Pool Act . . O 
Wheat Products (Prices Fixation) Act 0 
Workers' Compensation Act . . O 
Workers' Homes Act (Consolidated) O 
Workmen's Wages Act . . . . 0 
Year Book, Pocket O 

Administration Act 
Appointments 
Arbitration Court 
Audit Act 
Basic Wage .. 
Bush Fires 
Cemeteries 
Child Welfare 
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Local Authorities (Reserve Funds) Act 
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Nmses Registration Act 
Orders in Council 
Police Department 
Proclamation 
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Public Works Department 
Railways 
Registrar General .. 
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Sworn Valuator 
Tender Board 
Tenders accepted 
T.enders invited .. 
Traffic Act-Regulations 
Tr/easury 
University 
Water Boards 
Water Supply, etc., Department 

24: 
24' 
25· 
24' 
24 

259-6 1 

251 
243, 253-

24 
243-

25 
25 

234-
24 
24 

243-
24 
24 
24 
26 

243-4, 254-
25 
25 
26 
25 

254, 256-
25 
24 

257-
25 

. . 254-5, 25 
25 
24 
25 
24 

243, 25 

L 7595/45 Bv Authority: RollERT H. MILLZR, Govarnmeot Printer, Perth. 




